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1 a Bärtsch Andreas (2002) 10.00
+ Kirchmeier Christof 10.00

1 b Baumgartner Ramon (2002) 10.00
+ Tanner Markus (2002) 10.00

1 c Castelli Fabio 10.00
+ Schwager Ivo 10.00

1 d Fässler Tobias (2002) 10.00
+ Raffl Nino (2002) 10.00

1 e Flütsch Marco 10.00
+ Rieser Fabian 10.00

1 f Fuster Sepp 10.00
+ Oertig Simon 10.00

1 g Giger Florian (2001) 10.00
+ Schiesser Patrik 10.00

1 h Harder Benj 10.00
+ Dändliker Hansheinrich 10.00

1 i Hauser Simon 10.00
+ Manser Adrian 10.00

1 j Horner Sämi 10.00
+ Büchler Livio (2001) 10.00

1 k Hug Jan 10.00
+ Held Simon (2002) 10.00

1 l Jöhl Christian * 10.00
+ Hersche Daniel * 10.00

1 m Koch Thomas * 10.00
+ Schlegel Reto * 10.00

1 n Laager Andreas 10.00
+ Bertogg Severin (2001) 10.00

1 o Laager Michael (2001) 10.00
+ Casanova Gian-Marco (2002) 10.00

1 p Niederberger Marc Ursin (2002) 10.00
+ Gallati Nils (2002) 10.00

1 q Pianta Christian 10.00
+ Lusti Adrian (2001) 10.00

1 r Reber Marcel * 10.00
+ Kamer Hans-Peter * 10.00

1 s Rhyner Beni 10.00
+ Schuhmacher Pascal (2002) 10.00

1 t Rüegg Patrick 10.00
+ Roth Michael 10.00

1 u Rüegger Remo 10.00
+ Ritter Fabio (2001) 10.00

1 v Schnyder Christian 10.00
+ Bernhard Thomas (2002) 10.00

1 w Stocker Marius (2002) 10.00
+ Elmer Loris 10.00

1 x Straub Robin * 10.00
+ Morger Adrian * 10.00

1 y Tritten Robin 10.00
+ Frauenfelder Florian (2001) 10.00

1 z Tschudi Mario (2001) 10.00
+ Aebli Andrin (2001) 10.00

2 a Arnold Daniel * 9.75
+ Vestner Roman * 9.75

2 b Arnold Raphael * 9.75
+ Giger Urs * 9.75

2 c Hochholdinger Roman ** 9.75
+ Gwerder Andreas ** 9.75

2 d Jörger Corsin 9.75
+ Zumbach Michael 9.75

2 e Keller Lukas 9.75
+ Hobi Ignaz 9.75

2 f Koller Silvan (2002) 9.75
+ Roth Sämi (2000) 9.75

2 g Landolt Reto * 9.75
+ Nägeli Roman * 9.75

2 h Niederer Andreas (2002) 9.75
+ Sprecher Martin (2000) 9.75

2 i Nötzli Reto *** 9.75
+ Rychen Roger *** 9.75

2 j Orlik Armon *** 9.75
+ Bösch Daniel *** 9.75

2 k Räbsamen Marcel (2000) 9.75
+ Preisig Manuel 9.75

2 l Riget Florian 9.75
+ Koller Andreas 9.75

2 m Rohner Lukas (2000) 9.75
+ Feusi Cornel 9.75

2 n Rohrbach Jérôme (2000) 9.75
+ Krucker Silvan (2001) 9.75

2 o Rüegg Roman * 9.75
+ Kuster Thomas * 9.75

2 p Scherrer Pascal 9.75
+ Mathis Patrick 9.75

2 q Schneider Domenic *** 9.75
+ Hersche Martin *** 9.75

2 r Schuler Martin 9.75
+ Hostettler Roman 9.75

2 s Schwager Mike (2000) 9.75
+ Dudli Gallus 9.75

2 t Stähli Jan 9.75
+ Müller Christian (2001) 9.75

3 a Battaglia Ursin ** 9.00
- Steiner Michael ** 9.00

3 b Büchler Remo ** 9.00
- Wey Nicola * 9.00

3 c Funk Nicola * 9.00
- Koch Reto * 9.00

3 d Gosswiler Livio (2000) 9.00
- Neff Florian 9.00

3 e Koch Reto * 9.00
- Funk Nicola * 9.00

3 f Martin Tobias (2001) 9.00
- Riedi Thomas 9.00

3 g Oettli Marco * 9.00
- Streiff Dominik * 9.00

3 h Riedi Thomas 9.00
- Martin Tobias (2001) 9.00

3 i Steiner Michael ** 9.00
- Battaglia Ursin ** 9.00

3 j Streiff Dominik * 9.00
- Oettli Marco * 9.00

4 a Ackermann Remo * 8.75
- Zbinden Marc * 8.75

4 b Aebli Nino (2000) 8.75
- Poltera Andrin 8.75

4 c Bühler Ernst ** 8.75
- Eugster Ruedi ** 8.75

4 d Büsser André * 8.75
- Jörger Marc * 8.75

4 e Burkhalter Stefan *** 8.75
- Herger Matthias ** 8.75

4 f Egli Martin 8.75
- Odermatt Michi 8.75

4 g Eugster Ruedi ** 8.75
- Bühler Ernst ** 8.75

4 h Fontana Michael * 8.75
- Krähenbühl Lukas * 8.75

4 i Gartmann Mauro * 8.75
- Koller Fabian * 8.75

4 j Hasler Florian ** 8.75
- Riget Tobias ** 8.75

4 k Herger Matthias ** 8.75
- Burkhalter Stefan *** 8.75

4 l Jörger Marc * 8.75
- Büsser André * 8.75

4 m Koller Fabian * 8.75
- Gartmann Mauro * 8.75
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4 n Krähenbühl Lukas * 8.75
- Fontana Michael * 8.75

4 o Kuster Marcel *** 8.75
- Leuppi Samir ** 8.75

4 p Leuppi Samir ** 8.75
- Kuster Marcel *** 8.75

4 q Neff Florian 8.75
- Gosswiler Livio (2000) 8.75

4 r Notz Armin * 8.75
- Oertle Daniel * 8.75

4 s Odermatt Michi 8.75
- Egli Martin 8.75

4 t Oertle Daniel * 8.75
- Notz Armin * 8.75

4 u Poltera Andrin 8.75
- Aebli Nino (2000) 8.75

4 v Riget Tobias ** 8.75
- Hasler Florian ** 8.75

4 w Schiess Christian 8.75
- Straub Paul 8.75

4 x Schläpfer Markus ** 8.75
- Schlegel Sandro ** 8.75

4 y Schlegel Sandro ** 8.75
- Schläpfer Markus ** 8.75

4 z Straub Paul 8.75
- Schiess Christian 8.75

4 aa Wey Nicola * 8.75
- Büchler Remo ** 8.75

4 ab Zbinden Marc * 8.75
- Ackermann Remo * 8.75

4 ac Feusi Cornel 8.75
o Rohner Lukas (2000) 8.75

4 ad Kuster Thomas * 8.75
o Rüegg Roman * 8.75

4 ae Müller Christian (2001) 8.75
o Stähli Jan 8.75

4 af Raffl Nino (2002) 8.75
o Fässler Tobias (2002) 8.75

4 ag Schiesser Patrik 8.75
o Giger Florian (2001) 8.75

4 ah Schuhmacher Pascal (2002) 8.75
o Rhyner Beni 8.75

5 a Aebli Andrin (2001) 8.50
o Tschudi Mario (2001) 8.50

5 b Bernhard Thomas (2002) 8.50
o Schnyder Christian 8.50

5 c Bertogg Severin (2001) 8.50
o Laager Andreas 8.50

5 d Bösch Daniel *** 8.50
o Orlik Armon *** 8.50

5 e Büchler Livio (2001) 8.50
o Horner Sämi 8.50

5 f Casanova Gian-Marco (2002) 8.50
o Laager Michael (2001) 8.50

5 g Dändliker Hansheinrich 8.50
o Harder Benj 8.50

5 h Dudli Gallus 8.50
o Schwager Mike (2000) 8.50

5 i Elmer Loris 8.50
o Stocker Marius (2002) 8.50

5 j Frauenfelder Florian (2001) 8.50
o Tritten Robin 8.50

5 k Gallati Nils (2002) 8.50
o Niederberger Marc Ursin (2002) 8.50

5 l Giger Urs * 8.50
o Arnold Raphael * 8.50

5 m Gwerder Andreas ** 8.50
o Hochholdinger Roman ** 8.50

5 n Held Simon (2002) 8.50
o Hug Jan 8.50

5 o Hersche Daniel * 8.50
o Jöhl Christian * 8.50

5 p Hersche Martin *** 8.50
o Schneider Domenic *** 8.50

5 q Hobi Ignaz 8.50
o Keller Lukas 8.50

5 r Hostettler Roman 8.50
o Schuler Martin 8.50

5 s Kamer Hans-Peter * 8.50
o Reber Marcel * 8.50

5 t Kirchmeier Christof 8.50
o Bärtsch Andreas (2002) 8.50

5 u Koller Andreas 8.50
o Riget Florian 8.50

5 v Krucker Silvan (2001) 8.50
o Rohrbach Jérôme (2000) 8.50

5 w Lusti Adrian (2001) 8.50
o Pianta Christian 8.50

5 x Manser Adrian 8.50
o Hauser Simon 8.50

5 y Mathis Patrick 8.50
o Scherrer Pascal 8.50

5 z Morger Adrian * 8.50
o Straub Robin * 8.50

5 aa Nägeli Roman * 8.50
o Landolt Reto * 8.50

5 ab Oertig Simon 8.50
o Fuster Sepp 8.50

5 ac Preisig Manuel 8.50
o Räbsamen Marcel (2000) 8.50

5 ad Rieser Fabian 8.50
o Flütsch Marco 8.50

5 ae Ritter Fabio (2001) 8.50
o Rüegger Remo 8.50

5 af Roth Michael 8.50
o 8.50

5 ag Roth Sämi (2000) 8.50
o Koller Silvan (2002) 8.50

5 ah Rychen Roger *** 8.50
o Nötzli Reto *** 8.50

5 ai Schlegel Reto * 8.50
o Koch Thomas * 8.50

5 aj Schwager Ivo 8.50
o Castelli Fabio 8.50

5 ak Sprecher Martin (2000) 8.50
o Niederer Andreas (2002) 8.50

5 al Tanner Markus (2002) 8.50
o Baumgartner Ramon (2002) 8.50

5 am Vestner Roman * 8.50
o Arnold Daniel * 8.50

5 an Zumbach Michael 8.50
o Jörger Corsin 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


